
 

Garment 
Sizes (inches) 

Centimetres 

44 112 
46 117 
48 123 
50 127 
52 132 
54 137 
56 142 

 

  

   How to Measure your Clothing  
 

Garment 
Sizes (inches) 

Centimetres 

28 71 
30 78 
32 81 
34 86 
36 92 
38 97 
40 102 
42 107 
44 112 

46 117 

48 122 

 

Product Area to Measure 

Work Trousers Waist/ Inside Leg (Short 29”, Reg 31”, Tall 33” & 
Ex-Tall 35”) 

 

C019 – Bodyguard Workwear Super Work Trouser 

 

Bespoke this garment with 
our heat seal/embroidery 

logo lab! 

All about the product …  

The C019 BGWW Super Work 
Trouser is indefinitely the most 
popular Bodyguard Workwear 
trousers. With deep pockets and a 
hammer loop to carry all essential 
equipment, this garment helps the 
wearer to perform with the quality 
assurance they deserve.  

Features and benefits 

 Key fob on waistband 

 Button and YKK zip fastening 

 Cargo style pocket with button 
fastening 

 Further pockets include two 
front pockets, two rear pockets 
with buttoned flap closure 

 Hammer loop on right leg 

 Rule pocket on left leg 

 External knee pad pouches 

 Triple stitched seam detailing 
 

Sizes: 28 - 48 Leg Length: Short (29 

inch), Reg (31 inch), Tall (33 inch) and Extra tall 
(35 inch) 

For more information contact us: 
T: +44 (0) 121 359 8880 F: +44 (0) 121 359 8484 

E: sales@bodyguardworkwear.co.uk 
www.bodyguardworkwear.co.uk 

 

 

Navy 

Black 


